
European Track Cycling Championships
10-15 September 2010

St. Petersburg

Heat Race number Name Country
Code

At the fence
216 COQUARD Bryan FRA
231 CHATZAKIS Panagiotis-Evangelos GRE
238 DANI Antal Jonatán HUN
248 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA
250 GUZYS Paulius LTU
258 TREPKOWSKI Mateusz POL
266 RYABKIN Alexey RUS
270 TARAGEL Filip SVK
272 GONZALVEZ LLITERAS Salvador ESP
275 SOKOLOV Andriy UKR

At the blue band
201 MKRTCHYAN Mher ARM
205 SCHOONHEYT Steve BEL
209 VENNEMAN Robin BEL
213 MRÁČEK Michal CZE
214 SISR František CZE
220 LE ROUX Romain FRA
236 TZIMAS Theodoros GRE
245 MALATESTA Jacopo ITA
259 WOJCIECHOWSKI Piotr POL
263 KARPENKOV Pavel RUS

Men's Scratch - Juniors / Scratch hommes -  Juniors

Communiqué no.120

Start List / Liste de départ
Mon 13 Sep 2010 - Race distance: 40 laps (10km)

Final / Finale
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European Track Cycling Championships
10-15 September 2010

St. Petersburg

Rank Race 
number Name Country

Code
Laps
Down

1 220 LE ROUX Romain FRA

2 248 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA

3 216 COQUARD Bryan FRA -1

4 245 MALATESTA Jacopo ITA -1

5 214 SISR František CZE -1

6 231 CHATZAKIS Panagiotis-Evangelos GRE -1

7 272 GONZALVEZ LLITERAS Salvador ESP -1

8 258 TREPKOWSKI Mateusz POL -1

9 205 SCHOONHEYT Steve BEL -1

10 201 MKRTCHYAN Mher ARM -1

11 270 TARAGEL Filip SVK -1

12 236 TZIMAS Theodoros GRE -1

13 263 KARPENKOV Pavel RUS -1

14 275 SOKOLOV Andriy UKR -1

15 213 MRÁČEK Michal CZE -1

16 266 RYABKIN Alexey RUS -1

17 259 WOJCIECHOWSKI Piotr POL -1

18 250 GUZYS Paulius LTU -1

19 209 VENNEMAN Robin BEL -1

238 DANI Antal Jonatán HUN DNF

Men's Scratch Juniors / Scratch hommes Juniors
Final / Finale

Communiqué no.143

Results / Résultats
Mon 13 Sep 2010 - Race distance: 40 laps (10km)
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